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System 50

16 CHANNEL RACK: Standard

Part No. 70RCK16
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.
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Y
B
W
R

AC INPUT
AC OUTPUT
DC INPUT
DC OUTPUT

+ –

14.05 (356,9)

13.55 (344,2)

0.40
(10,2)

50 PIN EDGE CARD OR HEADER
CONNECTOR FOR LOGIC SIGNALS
(SEE NOTES)

LOGIC SUPPLY
TERMINAL STRIP

FIELD WIRING
TERMINAL STRIP

5 A
FUSE

0.45 (11,4)

2.60 (66,0)

KEY
SLOT
PINS
11/13

PIN 1

USER INSTALLABLE
JUMPER FOR +VCC (2 PLACES) STATUS LED

STANDOFF I.D. 0.15 (3,8) DIA.
(4 PLACES) CLEARANCE
FOR #6 SCREWS

2.20
(55,9)
MAX.

3.00
(76,2)

3.50
(88,9)

0.25 (6,4)

0.25
(6,4)

0.75 (19,1)

RACKS
16 Channel

FEATURES
• For use with System 50 Style Controllers
• Available for Standard,  Miniature, G5 and

OpenLine® Modules (See p.  L-4)

• Panel and DIN Rail Mount Versions
• UL, CSA Certified (see Engineering

Information, p. L-3)
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System 50

Part No. 70MRCK16
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.

16 CHANNEL RACK: Miniature

16 CHANNEL RACK: G5

Part No. 70GRCK16
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Y
B
W
R

AC INPUT
AC OUTPUT
DC INPUT
DC OUTPUT

+ –

16151413121110987654321 32313029282726252423222120191817

10.00 (254,0)

9.35 (237,5)
LOGIC SUPPLY
TERMINAL STRIP

FIELD WIRING
TERMINAL STRIP

STANDOFF I.D.
0.15 (3,8) DIA.
(4 PLACES)
CLEARANCE
FOR #6 SCREW

STATUS LED

0.40
(10,2)

0.45
(11,4)

0.25 (6,4)

2.60
(66,0)

3.50
(88,9)3.00

(76,2)

2.20 (55,9)
MAX.

0.75
(19,1)

5A FUSE

MODULE HOLD DOWN
STRIP WITH THUMB SCREWS

CARD EDGE OR HEADER CONNECTOR
FOR LOGIC SIGNALS (SEE NOTES)

USER INSTALLABLE JUMPER
FOR +VCC (2 PLACES)

PIN 1

KEY
SLOT
PINS 11/13

0.2 (5,1)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

+ –

10.00 (254,0)

9.125 (231,8)
LOGIC SUPPLY
TERMINAL STRIP

FIELD WIRING
TERMINAL STRIP

STANDOFF I.D. 0.15 (3,8) DIA.
(4 PLACES) CLEARANCE
FOR #6 SCREW

STATUS LED
ON THE MODULE

0.25 (6,4)

3.25
(82,6)2.75

(69,9)

3.39
(86,1)
MAX.

0.75
(19,1)

PIN 1

0.2 (5,1)

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 312 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32

.093 (2,36) REF.
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System 50

1.687
(42,85)

3.392
(86,16)
REF.

.750
(19,05)
REF.

2 POSITION 
TERMINAL STRIP
FOR CONTROL 
LOGIC

SPARE FUSE

SWAGED STANDOFF THRU 
HOLE .15 (3,81) DIA. (4 PLACES)
(CLEARANCE FOR #6 SCREW)

RES. 3.3 KΩ/.25W
(2 PLACES)

KNURL 
FASTENER
(16 PLACES)

32 POS. TERMINAL
STRIP FOR CONTROL 
LOGIC STRIP

9.500 (241,3)

9.000 (228,6)

32 POSITION TERMINAL STRIP
FOR FIELD WIRING

2.750
(69,85)

3.250
(82,55)

.250 (6,35)

.250 (6,35)

1     2     3    4    5    6     7    8     9   10   11  12   13  14   15   16  17  18   19   20   21  22  23   24  25   26   27  28  29   30  31   32 
+VCC –

C
O

N
T

R
O

L
F

IE
LD

32   31  30  29  28   27   26  25   24   23  22  21   20  19   18   17 16   15   14  13   12  11   10    9     8     7    6    5    4    3     2     1  

1     2     3    4    5    6     7    8     9   10   11  12   13  14   15   16  17  18   19   20   21  22  23   24  25  26   27  28  29   30  31   32 

G
N

D

2.125
(53,98)

4.00
(101,6)
REF.

DIN CARRIER
9.160 ± .020 (232,66 ± 0,51)

PANEL MOUNT
9.000 ± .010 (228,6 ± 0,25)

32 POSITION TERMINAL STRIP
FOR FIELD WIRING

PANEL
MOUNT
4.270 
± .010

(108,46 
± 0,25)

DIN 
CARRIER

4.800
± .020

(121,92
± 0,51)

RES. 3.3 KΩ/.25W
(16 PLACES)

KNURL 
FASTENER
(16 PLACES)

32 POS. TERMINAL
STRIP FOR CONTROL 
LOGIC STRIP

C
O

N
T

R
O

L
F

IE
LD

32   31  30  29  28   27   26  25   24   23  22  21   20  19  18  17  16   15   14  13   12   11  10    9    8     7    6     5    4    3     2     1  

3.500 ± .010
(88,9 ± 0,25)

8.500 ± .010 (215,9 ± 0,25)

16 CHANNEL RACK: G5 Control and Field Connection Terminal Blocks

Part No. 70GRCK16T
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.

16 CHANNEL RACK: G5 Channel-to-Channel Isolation

Part No. 70GRCK16I and 70GRCK16I-DIN
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.
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16 CHANNEL RACK: OpenLine® for  System 50

3.4
(85.93)
MAX.75

(19.05)
REF

.24
(6.05)

4.3
(108.46)

3.8
(96.52)

.25
(6.35) 5.0 (127.00)

5.5 (139.70)

REMOVABLE JUMPER
CONNNECTS GND
TO PLATED HOLE
FOR GROUNDING

FIELD WIRING
TERMINAL STRIP

STANDOFF I.D. 0.15
(3.81) DIA. (4 PLACES)

CLEARANCE FOR #6 SCREW

PIN 1

5A FUSE

50-PIN
STRAIGHT

HEADER
CONNECTOR

LOGIC SUPPLY TERMINAL STRIP
TOP ROW: + LOGIC SUPPLY

BOTTOM ROW: GND

M7M6M5M4

BA

M3M2M1M0

50
2 1

49

31

32

29

30

27

28

25

26

23

24

21

22

19

20

17

1816

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2 4

31+5 +5

Part No. 70LRCK16-HL
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.

3.8
(95.81)

REF

2.2
(56.49)

DIN CARRIER
4.7 (119.13)

PCB
4.3 (108.46)

PCB
5.5 (139.70)

DIN CARRIER 
5.7 (143.76)

REMOVABLE JUMPER
CONNNECTS GND
TO PLATED HOLE
FOR GROUNDING

LOGIC SUPPLY 
TERMINAL STRIP

TOP ROW: + LOGIC SUPPLY
BOTTOM ROW: GND

FIELD WIRING
TERMINAL STRIP

PIN 1

5A FUSE

50-PIN
STRAIGHT

HEADER
CONNECTOR

+5 +5

M7M6M5M4

BA

M3M2M1M0

50
2 1

49

31

32

29

30

27

28

25

26

23

24

21

22

19

20

17

1816

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2 4

31

16 CHANNEL RACK: OpenLine® w/ DIN Rail Mount for System 50

Part No. 70LRCK16-DIN
Dimensions are shown in inches
(and millimeters).
All tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,25)
unless otherwise specified.
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SCHEMATIC: Part No. 70GRCK16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

–
+
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1
2
3
4
5

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

3.3K

50 PIN HEADER
CONNECTOR FOR
LOGIC SIGNALS

LOGIC SUPPLY
TERMINAL STRIP

USER INSTALLABLE
JUMPER FOR +VCC

1 A FUSE
FIELD
WIRING
TERMINAL
STRIP

MODULE
POSITION

SCHEMATIC: Part No. 70GRCK16T

1
2
3
4
5

BARRIER STRIP
FOR FIELD WIRING
OF MODULE

MODULE
LOCATION

0              1             2             3             4              5             6             7              8             9           10           11           12           13            14           15

CONTROL
BARRIER
STRIP

PULL-UP
RESISTOR
3.3 KΩ
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SCHEMATIC: Part Nos. 70GRCK16I AND 70GRCK16I-DIN
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BARRIER STRIP
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OF MODULE

MODULE
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CONTROL
BARRIER
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SCHEMATIC: Part Nos. 70RCK16 and 70MRCK16
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N/C
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N/C
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3.3K
50 PIN EDGE
OR HEADER

CONNECTOR FOR
LOGIC SIGNALS

LOGIC SUPPLY
TERMINAL STRIP

USER INSTALLABLE
JUMPER FOR +VCC

(2 PLACES)

FIELD
WIRING
TERMINAL
STRIP

5A FUSE

MODULE
POSITION

SCHEMATIC: Part No. 70LRCK16-HL, -DIN
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1311
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86

53

42

1
FIELD 
WIRING
TERMINAL 
STRIP

MODULE
LOCATION

M0 M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7

LOGIC
SUPPLY

TERMINAL
STRIP

–

–

+

+
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Part Number I/O Description UL CSA Style

70RCK16 16 Card edge X   X Standard
70RCK16-HL 16 50-pin header with ejector levers X   X Standard
70MRCK16-EC 16 Card edge X   X Mini
70MRCK16-HL 16 50-pin header with ejector levers X   X Mini
70GRCK16-HL 16 50-pin header with ejector levers X   X G5
70LRCK16-HL 16 50-pin header with ejector levers X   X OpenLine®

70LRCK16-DIN 16 50-pin header with DIN rail mnt. X   X OpenLine®

70GRCK16I 16 Positive or negative true logic*
–Panel Mount X   X G5

70GRCK16I-DIN 16 Positive or negative true logic*
–DIN rail mount X   X G5

70GRCK16T 16 Negative true logic*–Panel Mount X   X G5

* Positive true logic applies to output modules only.

ORDERING INFORMATION (modules ordered separately)
SYSTEM 50 RACKS OVERVIEW
See page L-69.

Available from your local Grayhill
Distributor.  For prices and discounts, contact
a local Sales Office, an authorized local
Distributor, or Grayhill.
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гарантия бесперебойности производства и 
качества выпускаемой  продукции 

 

 

 

О компании 

 ООО "ТрейдЭлектроникс"  - это оперативные поставки широкого 

спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и импортного 
производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 

складов. Реализуемая нашей компанией продукция насчитывает более 
полумиллиона наименований. 

Благодаря этому наша компания предлагает к поставке практически 
не ограниченный ассортимент компонентов как оптовыми, мелкооптовыми 

партиями, так и в розницу. 

Наличие собственной эффективной системы логистики обеспечивает 

надежную поставку продукции по конкурентным ценам в точно указанные 
сроки. 

Срок поставки со стоков в Европе и Америке – от 3 до 14 дней. 

Срок поставки из Азии – от 10 дней. 

Благодаря развитой сети поставщиков, помогаем в поиске и 
приобретении экзотичных или снятых с производства компонентов. 

Предоставляем спец цены на элементы для создания инженерных 

сэмплов. 

Упорный труд, качественный результат дают нам право быть 

уверенными в себе и надежными для наших клиентов. 

Наша компания это: 

 Гарантия качества поставляемой продукции 

 Широкий ассортимент 

 Минимальные сроки поставок 

 Техническая поддержка 

 Подбор комплектации 

 Индивидуальный подход 

 Гибкое ценообразование 

Наша организация особенно сильна в поставках модулей, 
микросхем, пассивных компонентов, ксайленсах (ХС), EPF, EPM и силовой 

электроники. 

Большой выбор предлагаемой продукции, различные виды оплаты и 

доставки, позволят Вам сэкономить время и получить максимум выгоды от 
сотрудничества с нами! 

 

treyd6
Sticky Note
Accepted set by treyd6



гарантия бесперебойности производства и 
качества выпускаемой  продукции 

Перечень производителей, продукцию которых мы поставляем 

на российский рынок 



гарантия бесперебойности производства и 
качества выпускаемой  продукции 

С удовольствием будем прорабатывать для Вас поставки всех 
необходимых компонентов по текущим запросам для скорейшего 

выявления групп элементов, по которым сотрудничество именно с нашей 
компанией  будет для Вас максимально выгодным! 

С уважением, 

Менеджер отдела продаж ООО 

«Трейд Электроникс» 

Шишлаков Евгений

8 (495)668-30-28 доб 169  

manager28@tradeelectronics.ru 

http://www.tradeelectronics.ru/ 

http://www.tradeelectronics.ru/

